
2015-16 Promotional Schedule

Date Time Opponent Special Events

Saturday, November 07, 2015 3:00 PM Southern Indiana

Saturday, November 14, 2015 2:00 PM St. Francis (PA)

Wednesday, November 18, 2015 7:00 PM Northern Kentucky Greek Night

Saturday, November 21, 2015 2:00 PM Bowling Green Signature Saturday: Postgame Signature Session

Sunday, December 06, 2015 1:00 PM Ohio State
Parent Appreciation Day

WHITE OUT

Friday, December 18, 2015 7:00 PM Tennesee-Martin

Sunday, December 20, 2015 2:00 PM Eastern Illinois Signature Sunday: Postgame Signature Session

Wednesday, December 30, 2015 7:00 PM UConn BLACK OUT

Thursday, January 07, 2016 7:00 PM Memphis

Saturday, January 16, 2016 2:00 PM UCF Signature Sunday: Postgame Signature Session

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 7:00 PM SMU

Saturday, January 30, 2016 2:00 PM Houston
National Girls and Women in Sports Day Celebration

YMCA Day with Postgame Clinic for YMCA of Greater Cicninnati

Tuesday, February 09, 2016 7:00 PM Temple

Friday, February 12, 2016 7:00 PM USF Play 4Kay Think Pink

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 7:00 PM East Carolina

Saturday, February 27, 2016 1:00 PM Tulsa

Tour Fifth/Third Arena and the Lindner Athletic Center before home women’s basketball games this season. Fans of all ages 
will enjoy behind-the-scenes access and see first-hand where the Bearcats train and compete. Tours are complimentary and 
will depart promptly 50 minutes before tip-off at women’s basketball. To R.S.V.P. for a pre-game facility tour, contact Luke 
Willman at 513.556.1081 or Luke.Willman@uc.edu.


